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CLUB DE GOLF DE BARCELONA
CLEVELAND 28SEP2019

Fecha Listado: 30/09/2019
Hora Listado: 18:16:32

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: New Course)
CLASIFICACION HCP CLEVELAND 28 SEP (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR

CLUB

1 PAMIES BOILLOS, CRISTINA C.G. BARCELONA
2 GUBERN OLIVELLA, CARLOS ANOIA GOLF C
3 FUENTES ANGULLO, RICARDO ANOIA GOLF C
4 PAREDES ARROYO, JOSE LUIS C.G. BARCELONA
5 GIMENEZ SERRANO, XAVIER C.G. BARCELONA
BOSCH GUMA, OT C.G. BARCELONA
7 GARAYOA BORDO, ESTEVE FEDERACION C
MALGOSA MORERA, JOSEP FEDERACION C
VISA CALVIS, RAMON C.G. BARCELONA
GALLARDO GUTIERREZ, ANTONIO FEDERACION C
11 GRACIA GARRICH, JOSEP C.G. BARCELONA
SAAVEDRA ALONSO, VICENTE C.G. BARCELONA
MARTIN CAPILLA, PEDRO CANAL OLIMPI
DIAZ GUTIERREZ, MANUEL C.G. BARCELONA
CLARET ARIMANY, ROSA C.G. BARCELONA
ARQUE SALETA, ALBERT FEDERACION C
BALFAGON FONOLLOSA, PEDRO FEDERACION C
18 GUTIERREZ DIEZ, ALBERTO C.G. BARCELONA
SUSAN MIR, XAVIER C.G. BARCELONA
BALAGUER XAUS, RAIMON C.G. BARCELONA
ESTERUELAS WILMER, MIGUEL C.G. BARCELONA
FERRON SOLANA, MANUEL C.G. BARCELONA
SAMPIETRO VILLACAMPA, LUIS C.G. BARCELONA
SUAREZ GONZALEZ, CARMELO C.G. BARCELONA
SALAET TOBELLA, MIGUEL C.G. BARCELONA
CAPARROS ASUAR, DIEGO FEDERACION C
27 CANALDA JULIAN, ANTONIO C.G. BARCELONA

ULLOA SANCHEZ, JOSE ANGEL
BATLLORI LLOVERAS, JAUME
GARCIA VILA, JOSE ANTONIO

ANOIA GOLF C
C.G. BARCELONA
C.G. BARCELONA

FECHA: 28/09/2019 CODIGO: CB2319024

UYA PEREZ, EVA C.G. BARCELONA
BERTRAN CANELA, OSCAR C.G. BARCELONA
RODERO AGUIRRE, FRANCISCOJ  C.G. BARCELONA
CACERES LOPEZ, VICENTE C.G. BARCELONA
RIPPA SIMON, PABLO ALBERT CAN CUYAS GO
36 SOLERLIBORI, HECTOR ANOIA GOLF C
LAGUNA CRESPIN, ALFONSO ANOIA GOLF C
MARTINEZ CARDO, ISIDORO C.G. BARCELONA
MIR GUXENS, SALVADOR C.G. BARCELONA
AGELL JANE, PERE C.G. BARCELONA
PARSHALL MANEZ, KALANI C.G. BARCELONA

BUIRA GAFAROT, JUAN JOSE

43 CABRERA PIGUILLEM, ROSENDO
CORRAL VALERO, ANTONIO
MAYNOU MASCARO, XAVI

C.G.

FEDERACION C

BARCELONA

MONTANYA
FEDERACION C

TREMONTI, GILDO BCN FUNGOLF
GIL BUENO, JOSE MARIA GOLF

CAMP SERRALLONGA, GERMAN C.G. BARCELONA
ESCAYOLA FERNANDEZ, JUAN C.G. BARCELONA

CLOSA BOIXEDA, AUGUSTO

FEDERACION C

GARCIA MERCADER, JORDI SAN CUGAT
CODINA ROSES, EDUARD CAN CUYAS GO
53 FAFILA VALERO, JOAN RAMON C.G. BARCELONA
MUNNE ORTINEZ, MANEL ANOIA GOLF C
MARTINEZ VINUALES, XAVIER C.G. BARCELONA
MARES MARTI, ALBERT C.G. BARCELONA
SAMSO DURAN, JOAN C.G. BARCELONA

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu
36 3,0 M F 1 5

135 118 S M 3 15
181 169 S M 3 21
44 41 S M 1 4

18 112 M M 3 13
220 21,2 J M 4 26
56 54 S M 2 6

114 112 S M 2 13
158 155 S M 3 18
16,5 162 S M 3 19
4,9 M M 2 5

10,8 S M 2 12
11,6 S M 3 13
14,0 S M 3 16
13,3 M F 3 16
17,6 S M 3 20
19,1 S M 4 22
43 S M 1 4

53 S M 2 5

6,2 M M 2 6

8,5 S M 2 9

9,7 S M 2 11
11,4 S M 2 13
13,5 S M 3 15
14,2 S M 3 16
14,7 S M 3 17
9,7 S M 2 11
10,9 M M 2 12
12,9 S M 3 15
141 S M 3 16
13,9 M F 3 17
15,8 S M 3 18
15,8 S M 3 18
17,0 S M 3 20
21,9 S M 4 26
70 71 M M 2 7

16,3 S M 3 19
16,6 S M 3 19
17,6 S M 3 20
19,1 S M 4 22
20,0 M F 4 24
22,9 S M 4 27
71 7.2 S M 2 7

78 79 S M 2 8

1,3 114 S M 2 13
116 118 S M 3 13
114 115 S M 2 13
132 133 S M 3 15
180 181 M M 3 21
19,1 S M 4 22
19,6 M M 4 23
24,3 M M 4 29
6,2 6,3 S M 2 6

93 94 S M 2 10
131 132 S M 3 15
133 134 S M 3 15
169 170 S M 3 19
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13Vuelta
4 TOT

42
41
40
39
38
38
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31



CLUB DE GOLF BARCELONA

SO
BARCE lrUNv
\ XL

CLUB DE GOLF DE BARCELONA
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Fecha Listado: 30/09/2019
Hora Listado: 18:16:36

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: New Course)

CLASIFICACION HCP CLEVELAND 28 SEP (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR

64

73

77

81

89

95

101

103

107

110

111

113
114

ROBSON, MICHAEL EUGENE
PLAZA ALCARAZ, JORDI

RIBERA REGULL, FELIX FRANCE
MUXART AGELL, EUGENI
FORADO, LEON

GUZMAN MOLINA, M2 CARMEN
ROMERO MARTINEZ, ANGEL
PUIG PENA, JAIME

AULET SANCHEZ, JORDI
BARRENA CASERO, GERMAN
MORERA LLOVERA, JAVIER
VAZQUEZ-ANON PEREZ, PATRICI
BUIRA NUNEZ , ERNEST
FONTCUBERTA PEIDRO, ISIDRO
GARCIA PEREZ, MARIA JOSEFA
MARTI RAVENTOS, SALVADOR
ROJO GAMBIN, ENRIQUE

GOMEZ CABRERA, JUAN ANTONIO
ROEL FERNANDEZ, ASUNCION
DIAZ NUNEZ, LAURA

ESTANY SANZ, DAVID

CASTILLO CODINACH, M. LOURD
BUISAN AMETLLER, VICTOR
FIRESTONE , DUSTIN

MATEU COLS, FRANCESC

ROS CHERTA, ROBERTO

RAMOS PALACIN, JUAN JOSE
LAHOZ MORA, TOMAS

APARICIO GUERRA, JUAN CARL
CASSONI , JONATHAN
SANTACRUZ ALCOVERRO, JOAQUI
PASALODOS GIBERT, RAFAEL
ROSAS CUBERO, JOSE M?

VILAR VALLS, JULIO

CLAVE SERES, FRANCISCO
CANALS MIR, ALBERTO

NANEZ PEREZ, MANUEL

BOSCH RAVENTOS, XAVIER
DOMINGO VIEYTES, IGNACIO
ROMO FERNANDEZ, JOSE
MUNOZ ALVAREZ, ANGEL

TUSET BOLTA, DELFI

LLOBET BARBANY, JOSEP M2
FERREIRA ALVAREZ, ROBERTO
FORNER NAVARRO, ALBERT
ROSELL MARTINEZ, SANTIAGO
BARCELO PUIG, MARIA ANTONIA
COMBA CASSANELLO, CARLOS
MASSANELLA RODRIGUEZ, JOSEP
HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, JOAN
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, ANTONIO
GAZO PASTOR, JAVIER

VERGES BROTONS, JOAN
MONFERRER MARTINEZ, ENRIC
GONZALO MARIN, FERNANDO
HERNANDEZ CABELLO, JUAN JOS
GUTIERREZ BORREGO, MIQUEL

CLUB

C.G. BARCELONA
FEDERACION C
FEDERACION C
C.G. BARCELONA
TERRAMAR

C.G. BARCELONA
CAN CUYAS GO
FEDERACION C
C.G. BARCELONA
FEDERACION C
FEDERACION C
C.G. BARCELONA
FEDERACION C
FEDERACION C
C.G. BARCELONA
FEDERACION C
TERRAMAR

C.G. BARCELONA
C.G. BARCELONA
C.G. BARCELONA
ATLETIC TERR
C.G. BARCELONA
FEDERACION C
ANOIA GOLF C
C.G. BARCELONA
FEDERACION C
C.G. BARCELONA
C.G. BARCELONA
VILALBA GOLF
FEDERACION C
CLUB HCP1 GO
C.G. BARCELONA
FEDERACION C
FEDERACION C
FEDERACION C
FEDERACION C
FEDERACION C
C.G. BARCELONA
C.G. BARCELONA
C.G. BARCELONA
CAN CUYAS GO
C.G. BARCELONA
C.G. BARCELONA
FEDERACION C
FEDERACION C
C.G. BARCELONA
C.G. BARCELONA
C.G. BARCELONA
FEDERACION C
FEDERACION C
SAN CUGAT
TERRAMAR
FEDERACION C
FEDERACION C
FEDERACION C
C.G. BARCELONA
FEDERACION C

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu
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CLUB DE GOLF DE BARCELONA Fecha Listado: 30/09/2019
Hora Listado: 18:16:40
== CLEVELAND 28SEP2019

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: New Course) FECHA: 28/09/2019 CODIGO: CB2319024
CLASIFICACION HCP CLEVELAND 28 SEP (ASC: 0) 1?Vuelta
POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 12 22 32 42 TOT
115 MORERA JUYOL, AMADEO FEDERACION C 35,0 S M 5 31 16 16
116 AMAT ROQUETA, PERE C.G. BARCELONA 12,7 128 S M 3 14 Ret
CARBO FERRER, JOAQUIM C.G. BARCELONA 140 141 S M 3 16 Ret
GAFARELO SACRISTAN, RAFAEL C.G. BARCELONA 194 195 S M 4 23 Ret
MELERO PUJADAS, ANTONIO FEDERACION C 208 209 S M 4 24 Ret
LUNA BORREGO, JOSE ANTONIO PANORAMICA 9,6 S M 2 1 N.P
TORRE FABREGAT, IVAN DE LA FEDERACION C 13,1 M M 3 15 N.P
COCA SANTOS, FRANCESC FEDERACION C 14,9 S M 3 17 N.P
ZELMAN TUGENTMAN, LUIS C.G. BARCELONA 18,3 S M 3 21 N.P
GALLEGO GARCIA, PERE FEDERACION C 18,7 S M 4 22 N.P
TORRES HERNANDEZ, NURIA FEDERACION C 19,0 S F 4 23 N.P
SALA ESPAR, JOSEP FEDERACION C 20,7 M M 4 24 N.P
DE PABLO VELLISCO, JOSE ANG FEDERACION C 23,6 M M 4 28 N.P



